
Child's Name Parent/Guardian Name(s) Cell Phone Email Address

Adler, Jack Adler, Linda (917) 392-3158 lindayadler@gmail.com

Bell, Rowan Lu, Tie Tong (917) 557-0142 tietonglu@gmail.com

Bennett, Madison Bennett, Jenna (732) 513-3218 jennalynne33@gmail.com

Danziger, Josephine Danziger, Megan (914) 703-2109 mdanzz@aol.com

DiFolco, Aidan DiFolco, Peter (347) 268-7548 petedifolco@gmail.com

Fellus, Shea Lauro, Christina (914) 960-1253 clauro44@gmail.com

Fitzgerald, Connell Fitzgerald, Amanda (516) 526-5122 amanda.kanarek@gmail.com

Gove, Archer Gove, Jenna (904) 860-1720 vjennagove@gmail.com

Gubian, Ivy Gubian, Kyra (845) 380-3923 kyra.gubian@gmail.com
Gubian, Victor (646) 632-7267 victor.gubian@gmail.com

Guyette, Henry Guyette, Katie (929) 485-4410 katediamond11@gmail.com

Lois, Nicolas Lois, Susannah (857) 523-0708 susannah.lois@gmail.com

Luizzi, Connor Luizzi, Katie (845) 216-7030 ktn0727@gmail.com

Macken, Harrison Vozza, Julia (914) 450-3341 juliavozza@gmail.com
Macken, Greg (914) 560-6479 gjmacken@gmail.com

Mauro, Michael Mauro, Pamela (914) 447-2836 p_murph20@yahoo.com
Mauro, Joseph (914) 497-9112 Jmauro1313@hotmail.com

McQuade, William McQuade, Meagan (914) 522-5422 mharri14@gmail.com

Roeder, Lawson Roeder, Jenna (603) 762-0154 jleeroeder@gmail.com

Adler, Jon (646) 379-2975 adler.jon@gmail.com

Yellow Room 2025-2026

michael.raymond.bennett@gmail.com

McCue, Alexandra (914) 522-6359 alexandrasomccue@gmail.com

Bell, Rodney (917) 557-5302

Bennett, Mike (630) 484-7769

(914) 291-8547 fitzgeraldjohn64@gmail.com

Gove, Jeremy (989) 640-1070 jpgove@gmail.com

Fitzgerald, John

(929) 502-7858 johnguyette@gmail.com

Lois, Juan (310) 863-4784 jlois01@gmail.com

Guyette, John

Roeder, Zack

McQuade, John (516) 448-4454 johnmcqd@gmail.com

Luizzi, Anthony (201) 674-8933 luizziap21@gmail.com



Russo, Sofia Russo, Stefanie (914) 391-6829 stef.russo810@gmail.com

Stathonikos, John Ferdinando, Kimberley (646) 533-0899 kim.ferdinando@gmail.com

Tsuchiya, Takumi Tsuchiya, Mari mcmcmario429usa@gmail.com

Wahrman, Paul Wahrman, Peixin (914) 772-4993 yanpeixin1030@hotmail.com

Stathonikos, Spyro (212) 203-3928 spyro.stathonikos@gmail.com

Russo, John (914) 462-8584 jrusso325@yahoo.com

Wahrman, Ira (914) 772-4044 iwahrman@hotmail.com

Tsuchiya, Takahiro (917) 939-9507 taka.in.usa2024@gmail.com
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